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Junioren U19
101 WOLF Henri
102 DOSSCHE Emil
111 VIALON Joshua
103 WOLF Eric
106 HEIM Bjarne

Master 2
136 RIEDESEL Heiko
134 VOLK Mirko
152 JAECKS Henning

Master 3
217 VECCHIO Giovanni
213 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexander
219 RADEMACHER Dirk
204 KOOP Alexander
216 GOERS Axel
230 SCHWARZ Jirgen
212 SCHOPKE Gerhard

Master 4
272 HOCKAUF Thomas
271 NESTLER Roland

Frauen Elite
347 HECKMANN Lisa
342 STEFFENHAGEN Diana

Hessenmeisterschaften Cyclo Cross 2025

7.12.2024 Perl

uClId

10087960388
10115423112
10132089732
10107335433
10063178710

10056544011
10011262488
10001515406

10005225351
10036526544
10085775363
10078544722
10036272627
10126667028
10048379843

10036542611
10144574440

10007807773
10015540592

Nat

GER
BEL

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER

Verein

VC Darmstadt 1899

RSG Frankfurt 1890
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft-Kassel
RSC Reinheim

RSG Frankfurt 1890

VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.
VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.
SSG Bensheim

VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.
VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.

Cycling team Rhein Main Roedermark eV

RV Gieflten Kleinlinden

RSG Giellen & Wieseck
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft-Kassel
RSG Giellen & Wieseck

RSG Giellen & Wieseck
VC Darmstadt 1899

VC Darmstadt 1899
RSV Seeheim 1971 e.V.

Runden
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Zeit Ruckstand

42:15
47:18
49:38
44:51
10:36

45:30
46:22
51:00

48:28
48:37
51:05
51:51
44:25
46:03
48:02

46:45
44:38

47:56
52:34

00:00
05:03
07:23
-1 Runde

00:00
00:51
05:30

00:00
00:09
02:37
03:23
-1 Runde
-1 Runde
-1 Runde

00:00
-1 Runde

00:00
04:37
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Frauen Masters
376 JUNGST-DAUBER Birgit
374 NIKOLOPOULOS Julia

Manner U23
402 RAY Elias
405 BUCHBERGER Ben

Manner Elite
443 KOLB Constantin
456 BUCHBERGER Carsten
454 MULLER Jonas
452 BURGHARDT Luis

U17 m
995 GREBE Gustav
513 GUTBIER Daniel
505 DOSSCHE Moritz

Ut7 w
572 APPEL Anna

Ui5m
616 JUNGHANS Daniel
610 APPEL Levi
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uClId

10036549883
10011158519

10156400558
10106133845

10013390226
10014183505
10043811042
10036252318

10130807716
10117163957
10141056168

10122802990

10120977774
10122836437

Nat

GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
BEL

GER

GER
GER

Verein

FSC Bad Endbach e.V.
VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.

RSV Seeheim 1971 e.V.
RC 1900 Bierstadt

VC Darmstadt 1899
RC 1900 Bierstadt
SSG Bensheim
RSG Frankfurt 1890

Zweirad-Gemeinschaft-Kassel
RSG Frankfurt 1890
RSG Frankfurt 1890

TGV Schotten

RSC Reinheim
TGV Schotten

Runden
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Zeit

54:02
55:12

1:01:30
1:04:01

1:00:10
56:14
56:15
35:46

30:40
32:30
35:28

31:31

20:29
35:33

Ruckstand

00:00
01:09

00:00
02:31

00:00
-1 Runde
-1 Runde

00:00
01:50
04:48

00:00

00:00
15:04
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Rang StNr Name

1.
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Ui w
672 HEIM Frida

U13 m
806 NENKE Erik
819 WOWERIES JUAREZ Alexander Leo
808 WECKEL Niklas
810 HEIM Rasmus

Ut1w
773 APPEL Eva

uClId
10102532722
10149639860
10148141313

10154430852
10126281250

10146878087

Nat Verein

GER RSG Frankfurt 1890
GER Eintracht Frankfurt Radsport
MEX RSG Frankfurt 1890

GER RSG Frankfurt 1890
GER RSG Frankfurt 1890

GER TGV Schotten

Runden

2

NN W

Zeit

27:50

14:55

17:01

12:01
12:38

14:26

Ruckstand

00:00

00:00

02:05

-1 Runde
-1 Runde

00:00



